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Submissions
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Time
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28/03/2015
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28/03/2015
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15
10.64
74
4
Nome de
usuério

fabianatorraca
pedroguimaraes.
vmartins@id.uff
fredericoaldeco

danieltoledo@id
sia@

mayara
alaricecurty@id.
marianars@id.u
gabrielnonaka
ramonrocharez
ramonnbarros@
virginiasantos@
iagoagualuza@i
giadacardillo@i
brunolv@id.uff.
d.uff

mspires
germana_carval
eduardoteich@i
elianebraga@id

ronaldcampbell

Nome Completo
Fabiana de Sou
Pedro Paulo Gu
VITOR MARTIN
Frederico Aldec
Daniel Arena To
MAYARA CASS
Alarice Curty
Mariana Rodrig
Gabriel cetsuo
Ramon Rocha
Ramonn Diego
Virginia Santos
lago Rodrigues
Giada Cardillo
Bruno Lopes Ve.

Mauricio da Silv
Germana de Oli
Eduardo Nunes
Eliane Cristina

Ronald Machad
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kellytavares@id
jamyllemarques
Ineiva@id.uff.br
lucianamagalha
jeancampos@id
romulom@id.uff
yasmin_galvao

leandro_almeid

fellipefialho@id.
rafael_dia

=4

deboraiozzi@id.
pamelaalvim@i

danielavilela@i

=4

rohpe

emanuelle_este
thgomes@id.uff
rebecafama@id
magalhaespedr
arthur_andrade

sergioantonio@i
deborasouza@i
lorenaliz@id.uff
martinsjuliana@

igoraugusto@

le_ademe@id.u

mariangela_has

brunapimentel

Kelly Maria Aug
Jamylle Monteir
Lucas Neiva
Luciana Mende
Jean Paulo Ca
Romulo de Arau
Yasmin Oliveira
Leandro Silva A
Fellipe Fialho Ri
Rafael Dias Go
Débora Simas |
Pamela Alvim B
Daniela Vilela C
Pedro Henrique
Emanuelle Este
Thayane Caroli
Rebeca Famé F
Pedro Lopes M
Arthur Loureiro
Sergio Antonio
Débora de Olive
Lorena de Liz P
juliana alves vie
Igor Augusto de

Lucas Esteves

Mariangela Ton

Bruna Pimentel

carolineg@id.uff Caroline Teixeir

taraujo@id.uff.b
jeffersonpr@id.

leandropb@id.u

Karinapaula

luizafranca@id.
caiosarmento@i
alinealves@id.u
jestephaneli@id
paulohtb@id.uff
larissarisso@id.
bernardoshogo
amanda_lezio@
nathalianicote@
kieranmatthew

gustavomarcal

Thiago Ururay F
Jefferson Pimen
Leandro Pereira
Karina de Paula
Luiza Franga G
Caio Sarmento
Aline Alves de
Joso Paulo Wer
Paulo Henrique
Larissa Risso A
BERNARDO S
Amanda Lezio
NATHALIA DA
Kieran Matthew

Gustavo Caetan

Matrfeula
212056069
214038129
206311022
214040104
114031013
212020955
214042117
213027119
214056115
114025044

21143091
214056127
214038118
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114051005
11403110
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214038091
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212028087
113031034
312043001

15042003
113043030
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212031081
212056098

211.43.090

2130227124
214056094
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114042034
114042032

20943056
214056101

20925064

21043103
214056134
114043018
112031012
114027027
114027078
113028048

21131131
213042073
214056132
214056090
114042025
112031165
212028084
214027167

21131089

15113013765
214056078

21156103
214056125
214040081
214038095

Total Points

Teste de Leiturab — Turma C2 (Cap. 5) (respostas)
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8 53.33%
11 73.33%
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7/46.66%
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‘Summary:
Points Possible 15
Average Points 10.64
Counted
Submissions 74
Number of Low
Questions 4
Submission Nome de Times
Time usudrio Nome Completo Matrfcula Total Points Percent Submitted
29/03/2015 motagustavo@i Gustavo Mota R 114027062 11 73.33%
30/03/2015 douglas_salguei DOUGLAS VIEI 8/53.339
30/03/2015 lucasterra@id.u | Lucas Eduardo 9/60.00%
30/03/2015 oliveiraarthur@i Arthur Oliveira d 11 73.33%
30/03/2015 hannazucch Hanna Beatriz Z, 9/60.00%
30/03/2015 raphaelbittenco RAPHAEL BITT 10/66
30/03/2015 luyduarte@id.uf Luy Zeidan Dua 214025188 13 86.66%
30/03/2015 luisaqueiroz@id | Luisa Queiroz L 214056123 8/53.33%
30/03/2015 c: Carla Leite Mon 11143058 8/53.33%

112056056 1173

33%

30/03/2015 randolphotenori Randolpho Pere

Teste de Leiturab — Turma C2 (Cap. 5) (respostas)
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78.37 50.00 91.89 94.59
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